
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 4:03:17pm
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Event 61b: Under 17 Girls 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 47 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 2:29.902
Half Lap 13.698 (1)

Lap 2 40.988 (2)
Lap 3 17.889 58.878 (2)
Lap 4 17.975 1:16.854 (1)
Lap 5 18.004 1:34.858 (1)
Lap 6 18.284 1:53.142 (1)
Lap 7 18.413 2:11.555 (1)
Lap 8 18.346 2:29.902 (1)

2. 48 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 2:34.453 +4.551
Half Lap 14.108 14.108 (2)

Lap 2 40.712 (1)
Lap 3 17.932 58.644 (1)
Lap 4 18.555 1:17.200 (2)
Lap 5 18.739 1:35.940 (2)
Lap 6 19.064 1:55.004 (2)
Lap 7 19.604 2:14.609 (2)
Lap 8 19.844 2:34.453 (2)


